®
2015 Manual Series Product Brochure2015 Manual Series Product Brochure
The Elite Manual Pull-down series front projection screen is a great cost effective retractable screen with a dual case
design for wall or ceiling installation.
Scan for product
video
Manual Series
The Elite Manual Pull-down series front projection screen is a great cost effective retractable

G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(Kgs
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen
Material Case Color
M71UWS1 71"(1:1) 50.0 50.0 127.0 127.0 10.1 12.6 4.6 5.7 59.1"x4.3"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M71XWS1 71"(1:1) 50.0 50.0 127.0 127.0 10.1 12.6 4.6 5.7 59.1"x4.3"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M85UWS1 85"(1:1) 60.0 60.0 152.4 152.4 12.6 14.8 5.7 6.7 68.9"x4.3"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M85XWS1 85"(1:1) 60.0 60.0 152.4 152.4 12.6 14.8 5.7 6.7 68.9"x4.3"x4.8" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M99NWS1 99"(1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 16.7 19.2 7.6 8.7 80.3"x4.3"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M99UWS1 99"(1:1) 70.0 70.0 177.8 177.8 16.7 19.2 7.6 8.7 80.3"x4.3"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M113NWS1 113"(1:1) 80.0 80.0 203.2 203.2 19.3 23.2 8.8 10.6 90.6"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M113UWS1 113"(1:1) 80.0 80.0 203.2 203.2 19.3 23.2 8.8 10.6 90.6"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M119UWS1 119"(1:1) 84.0 84.0 213.4 213.4 20.9 24.5 9.5 11.1 94.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M119XWS1 119"(1:1) 84.0 84.0 213.4 213.4 20.9 24.5 9.5 11.1 94.5"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M136UWS1 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 23.9 28.3 10.8 12.9 106.3"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M136XWS1 136"(1:1) 96.0 96.0 243.8 243.8 23.9 28.3 10.8 12.9 106.3"x5.5"x5.9" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M170XWS1 170"(1:1) 120.0 120.0 304.8 304.8 35.7 42.3 16.2 19.2 130.7"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M80NWV 80" (4:3) 48.0 64.0 121.9 162.6 12.6 15.0 5.7 6.8 73.2"x4.7"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M84NWV 84"(4:3) 50.3 67.0 127.8 170.2 12.8 15.9 5.8 7.2 76.4"x4.7"x4.7" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M100NWV1 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 16.5 19.0 7.5 8.6 88.2"x4.7"x5.1" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M100UWV1 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 16.5 19.0 7.5 8.6 88.2"x4.7"x5.1" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M120UWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 22.0 26.3 10.0 12.0 106.3''x5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M120XWV2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 22.0 26.3 10.0 12.0 106.3''x5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M135UWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 31.2 36.7 14.2 16.7 119"x5.8"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M135XWV2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 31.2 36.7 14.2 16.7 119"x5.8"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M150UWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 35.3 41.9 16.0 19.0 130.7"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M150XWV2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 35.3 41.9 16.0 19.0 130.7"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M80UWH 80"(16:9) 39.0 70.0 99.1 177.8 15.1 18.8 6.9 8.6 80"x5.5"x5.8" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M84UWH 84″(16:9) 41.0 73.0 104.1 185.4 13.7 16.8 6.2 7.6 82"x4.5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M84UWH-E30 84"(16:9) 41.0 73.0 104.1 185.4 15.3 18.0 7.0 8.2 82"x4.5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M84XWH-E30 84"(16:9) 41.0 73.0 104.1 185.4 15.3 18.0 7.0 8.2 82"x4.5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M92UWH 92" (16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 15.4 17.6 7.0 8.0 88.3"x4.5"x5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M100UWH 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 19.8 22.7 9.0 10.3 97.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M100XWH 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.0 124.5 221.0 19.8 22.7 9.0 10.3 97.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M100XWH-E24 100"(16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5 19.8 22.7 9.0 10.3 97.5"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M106UWH 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 20.7 24.9 9.4 11.3 102.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M106UWH-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 20.7 24.9 9.4 11.3 102.8"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M120UWH2 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 22.9 27.1 10.4 12.3 115"x 5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M120XWH2 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 22.9 27.1 10.4 12.3 115"x 5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M120XWH2-E24 120"(16:9) 58.5 104.0 148.6 264.2 22.9 27.1 10.4 12.3 115"x 5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M135UWH2 135"(16:9) 66.0 117.3 167.6 298.0 31.1 37.6 14.1 17.1 127.8"x5.83"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M135XWH2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 31.1 37.6 14.1 17.1 127.8"x5.83"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M150UWH2 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 35.9 42.2 16.3 19.2 140.9"x5.83"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M150XWH2 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 35.9 42.2 16.3 19.2 140.9"x5.83"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite White
M86UWX 86"(16:10) 45.6 73.0 115.8 185.4 13.7 16.5 6.2 7.5 82"x4.3"x5.1" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M94UWX 94" (16:10) 49.8 79.7 126.5 202.4 15.7 18.6 7.1 8.4 88.2"x4.3"x5.1" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M109UWX 109"(16:10) 57.8 92.4 146.7 234.7 20.3 24.7 9.2 11.2 102.7"x5.5"x5.4" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M128UWX 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 28.8 34.3 13.1 15.6 119.3"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M139UWX 139"(16:10) 73.3 117.3 186.2 297.9 33.3 38.9 15.1 17.7 127.8"x5.9"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M95UWC-E18 95"(2.35:1) 37.0 87.0 94.0 221.0 17.9 21.9 8.1 9.9 97.6"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M114UWC-E18 114"(2.35:1) 44.5 104.6 113.0 265.7 21.7 25.4 9.8 11.5 114"x5.5"x5.5" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M128UWC-E20 128"(2.35:1) 49.5 117.3 125.7 297.9 29.3 35.9 13.3 16.3 127.8"x6.3"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
M142UWC-E19 142"(2.35:1) 55.6 130.7 141.2 332.0 35.9 42.3 16.3 19.2 141"x6.3"x6.3" 1.1 MaxWhite Black
Manual Series
3www.elitescreens.com/manual